Kablolar

Uriin

DIGITUS DK-1644-A-030 UTP PATCH KABLO CAT6
GRI 3M

DIGITUS DK-1617-005 LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
GRI 0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/B LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
0,50M

FRISBY FA-C6EO3 CAT6 UTP PATCH KABLO MAVI 3
METRE

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Frisby

Stok

10+

Fiyat

4,72 USD

0,89 USD

1,05 USD

1,31 USD



